

CNR WBUD01-000182-2022 ,J.O.CODE WB00874
MAC -23/2022

4/13.4.2022

18.4.2022

Record is put up before me today as the schedule date i.e
13.4.2022 was holiday.

Petitioner is directed to file requisite at once of
OP-ins com.

FIX 02.8.22 for SR/AD of OP-Ins com.

Dictd. & Crtrct. By me