

CNR WBUD01-000182-2022 ,J.O.CODE WB00874
MAC -23/2022

6/2.8.2022

Petitioner is ready through Ld. Advocate.OP-Ins com files time petition for filing WS alongwith power on the ground stated in petition,hd considered and allowed.Served SR of OP-Owner had been received but OP-Owner takes no step and none moves,hence exparte against OP-Owner.

FIX 09.12.22 for filing WS by OP-Ins com.
Dictd. & Crrtct. By me