

MACC -23/2022

CNR NO.-WBUD01-000182-2022 J.O.CODE WB00874

Present:ADJ,FTC-I, RAIGANJ,UTTAR DINAJPUR.

08/20.03.2023

Today is fixed for filing of WS by OP-Ins Com.

Ld Advocate for the petitioner files hazira through ld.
Advocate.

Ld Advocate for the OP-Ins Com. Files one W.S. Let this be
kept with the record.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisite at once of OP-
Owner.

*To 19.06.2023 for appearance of OP-Insurance Com and SR/AD of
OP-Owner.*

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.