

CNR WBUD01-000182-2022 , J.O.CODE WB00874
MACC-23/2022

9/19.6.2023

Petitioer files hazira through Ld. Advocate.OP-Ins com files hazira through Ld. Advocate.**Inadvertently** due to clerical mistake, as per order dt-20.03.2023, today is fixed for appearance of OP-Ins com and SR/AD of OP-Owner instead of framing of **Issue** .Order of Exparte against OP-Owner had been passed on 02.8.2022.Issue has been framed in seperate sheet.
To 11.09.23 for evidence and DCF.

D/C

