

Present:ADJ, FTC-II in charge ADJ, FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-000182-2022 , J.O.CODE WB01023
MACC-23/2022

10/11.9.2023

PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for evidence and DCF.

Petitioer files a time petition for evidence through Ld.
Advocate on the ground stated therein. Hd, considered and
allowed.

OP-Ins com files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

To 20.12.23 for evidence and DCF.

D/C

