

Present:ADJ, FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-000182-2022 , J.O.CODE WB01014
MACC-23/2022

12/28.03.2024

Today is fixed for evidence and DCF.

Petitioer files a time petition for evidence through Ld. Advocate on the ground stated therein. Hd, considered and allowed.

OP-Ins com takes no step and none moves on repeated calls. It is now 4 P.M. Hence, exparte against OP-Ins Com.

To 20.06.24 for exparte evidence and DCF.

D/C

