

WBUD010001822022



Present:ADJ, FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
MACC-23/2022

18/10.09.2025

Today is fixed for further evidence and DCF.

Both petitioner & o/p Insurance Co. files separate hajiras through theri Ld. Advocate.

Petitioner has filed a petition prayed for recall of PW1 and PW2 for furether evidence. Copy served with a objection. Let the same be kept with the case record.

To 25.11.2025 for hearing of the petition filed by the petitioner.

D/C