

WBUD010001822022



Present : ADJ-II I/C of ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D

J.O.CODE WB00699

MACC-23/2022

19/25.11.2025

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition filed by the petitioner.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

O/p Insurance Co. files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein. Hd. Considered and prayer for time is allowed.

To 09.03.2026 for hearing of the petition filed by the petitioner.

D/C